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Excellent School 

 

 

School Term 2023/2024 

Autumn Term 2023 
**Training days   Friday 1 and Monday 4 September 2023 
† Re-open on   Tuesday 5 September 2023 
**Training day   Friday 6 October 2023 
Mid Term Closure  Monday 23 October - Friday 27 October 2023 (inclusive)  
* Early closure on  Thursday 21 December 2023 
**Training day   Friday 22 December 2023 

 

 

Spring Term 2024 
Re-open on   Monday 8 January 2024 
Mid Term Closure  Monday 12 February - Friday 16 February 2024 
Closure after school on  Thursday 28 March 2024 

 

 

Summer Term 2024 
Re-open on   Monday 15 April 2024 
May Day Closure  Monday 6 May 2024 

Mid Term Closure  Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 2024 
* Early closure on  Friday 19 July 2024 
**Training day   Monday 22 July 2024 

 

 

† Please see school website for start times for individual year groups nearer the date 

 

* Please see school website for early closure times nearer the date.  Likely to be 

approximately 1.00pm 
 

** Training days – school is closed for students 

 


